
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:12 PM Page 1 of 5

MORNING ROUTES:

Non-Traditional Program 9-12 South

BUS 034
08:13 AM RHINE RD & SUTHERLAND CIR

08:21 AM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR

08:24 AM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

08:38 AM BIRDIE LN & ORA LEA LN

08:43 AM FERNWOOD DR & FIRTREE PARK ST

BUS 043
08:06 AM BISHOPMILL DR & VILLAGE DR W

08:21 AM JENNINGS MILL DR & JOHNSTONE LN

08:38 AM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

08:42 AM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

08:52 AM CRAIN HWY & PEERLESS AVE - GATEWAY @ PEERLESS

BUS 061
08:04 AM HAISLIP WAY &  WOODYARD CIR

08:22 AM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENTRANCE NORTHAMPTON APTS

08:23 AM CAMPUS WAY S & PRINCE PLACE NORTHHAMPTON SIGN

08:25 AM PRINCE PL @ ENTRANCE PINES ONE SIGN

08:39 AM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

BUS 538
08:14 AM SILVER PARK DR @ BLUE MAILBOX

08:20 AM NAVY DAY DR & NAVY DAY PL

08:29 AM SUITLAND RD @ PARKWAY SQUARE TOWNHOMES @ MAILBOX

08:30 AM ROCK QUARRY TER & SUITLAND RD

08:35 AM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

08:37 AM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE & REGENCY POINTE & REGENCY POINTE

08:44 AM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

BUS 546
08:03 AM SHADYSIDE AVE @ ENTRANCE TO PARK GREENE APT

08:06 AM BROOKS DR & SUSSEX SQUARE APTS DR

08:09 AM DAVENTRY TER & ROYAL PLAZA DR & SWEETWATER CT

08:14 AM HOLLY SPRING APARTMENTS & MARLBORO PIKE

08:16 AM BROOKS DR & BROOKS DRIVE

08:23 AM HIGHVIEW PL & MALVERN WAY

08:32 AM SHADY GLEN DR (302-458)

08:34 AM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

08:37 AM COURTS @ WALKER MILL LOT

08:38 AM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

08:41 AM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:12 PM Page 2 of 5

08:45 AM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

08:48 AM COUNTY RD & SUNVALLEY TER

08:51 AM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

08:55 AM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY

BUS 684
08:11 AM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

08:16 AM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

08:17 AM 3215 TUCKER RD

08:24 AM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

08:33 AM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

08:39 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

08:43 AM AUTH RD & CLACTON AVE

08:47 AM BRAYMER AVE & CABLE AVE

08:54 AM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

BUS 761
08:20 AM CURTIS DR @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

08:23 AM ST BARNABAS RD @ MARLOW TOWER CONDOS @ BUS STOP

08:27 AM KENTON PL & MURDOCK ST

08:34 AM 21ST PL & OAKWOOD ST

08:41 AM FOX HILLS APTS DRIVEWAY & KENNEBEC ST

08:50 AM LIVINGSTON RD & STRATWOOD AVE

08:52 AM DEVONSHIRE DR & HAVEN AVE

09:02 AM 5240 HARAS PL @ RENTAL CTR

BUS 851
08:20 AM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

08:31 AM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

08:36 AM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

08:45 AM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

08:54 AM BRANCHWOOD CIR & BRANCHWOOD DR

09:02 AM BELLEFONTE LN & COLONIAL LN

09:07 AM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN

09:15 AM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

09:22 AM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

09:42 AM 13601 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

BUS 895
07:43 AM LIVINGSTON RD & MAPLE DR

07:56 AM CATHERINE FRAN DR & SHANNA DR

08:11 AM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

08:15 AM MATTAWOMAN WAY & RIVA CT

08:32 AM LAMPTON LN & LIRA DR

08:39 AM OLD DRUMMER BOY LN & ARAGONA BLVD (ODD SIDE) @ TRAFFIC CIRCLE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:12 PM Page 3 of 5

08:46 AM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

09:09 AM CHAD WAY & HARDESTY DR

09:13 AM 8700 OLD BRANCH AVE



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:12 PM Page 4 of 5

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Non-Traditional Program 9-12 South

BUS 034
04:52 PM JENNINGS MILL DR & JOHNSTONE LN

05:09 PM LAKE FOREST DR & LINCOLNSHIRE PL

05:15 PM PRESIDENTIAL GOLF DR & WINTERBOURNE DR

05:25 PM BISHOPMILL DR & VILLAGE DR W

BUS 041
04:32 PM HAISLIP WAY &  WOODYARD CIR

04:51 PM HARRY S TRUMAN DR @ ENTRANCE NORTHAMPTON APTS

04:52 PM CAMPUS WAY S & PRINCE PLACE NORTHHAMPTON SIGN

04:54 PM PRINCE PL @ ENTRANCE PINES ONE SIGN

05:08 PM KETTERING CIR AND KETTERING DR

BUS 055
04:48 PM FERNWOOD DR & FIRTREE PARK ST

04:52 PM BIRDIE LN & ORA LEA LN

04:58 PM 2605 RITCHIE MARLBORO RD

05:12 PM RHINE RD & SUTHERLAND CIR

05:17 PM LORDS LANDING RD AND CAPT MARBURY LA

05:22 PM OLD MARLBORO PIKE AND MARLBOROUGH DR

BUS 538
04:48 PM SURREY SQUARE LA @ ENT TO PARK BERKSHIRE APTS

04:53 PM 1ST ENTRANCE TO REGENCY POINTE & REGENCY POINTE & REGENC

04:58 PM HIL MAR DR @ NORTH HILLS APTS 2ND GATE

05:03 PM ROCK QUARRY TER & SUITLAND RD

05:04 PM SUITLAND RD @ PARKWAY SQUARE TOWNHOMES @ MAILBOX

05:13 PM NAVY DAY DR & NAVY DAY PL

05:20 PM SILVER PARK DR @ BLUE MAILBOX

BUS 546
04:48 PM SHADYSIDE AVE @ ENTRANCE PARK GREENE APT

04:51 PM DAVENTRY TER & ROYAL PLAZA DR & SWEETWATER CT

04:54 PM BROOKS DR & SUSSEX SQUARE APTS DR

04:57 PM BROOKS DR @ FOX CLUB APT

05:04 PM HIGHVIEW PL & MALVERN WAY

05:11 PM HOLLY SPRING APARTMENTS & MARLBORO PIKE

05:18 PM COUNTY RD & SUNVALLEY TER

05:20 PM ATWOOD ST & ROCHELL AVE

05:22 PM DRIVER PL & GATEWAY BLVD

05:26 PM BREWTON ST AND KIPLING PKWY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:54:12 PM Page 5 of 5

05:35 PM SHADY GLEN DR (302-458)

05:37 PM MILLRACE RD & MILLWHEEL ST

05:41 PM COURTS @ WALKER MILL LOT

05:42 PM WALKER MILL RD @ ENT TO REGENCY LA  APTS

05:45 PM ADDISON RD S @ENT TO PICKWICK SQUARE TOWNHOMES

BUS 684
04:37 PM COLCHESTER DR & WOLVERTON LN

04:44 PM MAXWELL DR AND MORRIS AVE

04:48 PM BRAYMER AVE & CABLE AVE

04:49 PM AUTH RD & CLACTON AVE

05:01 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

05:02 PM DALTON ST & SHARON RD

05:09 PM HENSON CREEK APARTMENTS @ POOL

BUS 851
04:32 PM 13601 CHERRY TREE CROSSING RD

04:49 PM KILLARNEY ST & MCGUIRE WAY

05:02 PM QUIET BROOK LN & STUART LN

05:08 PM GWYNNDALE DR & SMALL DR

05:19 PM BELLEFONTE LN & COLONIAL LN

05:26 PM CHELTENHAM AVE & DORIAN LN

05:33 PM BRANCHWOOD CIR & BRANCHWOOD DR

05:39 PM E CLINTON ST & JOHNSAM RD

05:49 PM PLATA ST & SHANNAN DR

06:08 PM MARY BETH BLVD & SIR WOODBURN WAY

BUS 907
04:35 PM 8700 OLD BRANCH AVE

04:41 PM CHAD WAY & HARDESTY DR

04:57 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

05:01 PM JAYWICK AVE & LUMAR DR

05:11 PM DEVON HILLS DR & PALMER RD

05:20 PM FRIAR RD & STAG WAY

05:37 PM LAMPTON LN & LIRA DR

05:57 PM CATHERINE FRAN DR & SHANNA DR

06:10 PM CLINTON DR & YARROW CT

06:16 PM MATTAWOMAN WAY & RIVA CT

06:21 PM LIVINGSTON RD & MAPLE DR

06:36 PM OLD DRUMMER BOY LN & ARAGONA BLVD (ODD SIDE) @ TRAFFIC CIR


